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23 km

Dos.

598
600
616
608
592
627
610
579
546
585
561
604
515
615
584
605
591
569
586
541

626
614
503
562
613
516
507
587
538
609
599
593
553
545
560
563
534
512
607
576
575
504
554
580
555
582
618
612
536
565
574
622
624

Nom

LENOIR Alexandre
LOUIS Loic

TOUZE Benjamin
PERRARD Emmanuel
HARTER Pierre
SIMONIN Laurent
REINE Jonathan
BARETTE Alexandre
LELARGE Julien
CHARROY Olivier
PERRIN Jean-michel
MELES Marko
CAPON Fabien
TOMBOIS Nicolas
CHALTE Nicolas
MORIVAL Jean-frangois
FRAYSSE Guillaume
ROY Raphaél
COUDRAY Olivier
ICKOWSKI Jerome
GERARD Aurélien
AUBERT Florent
THIRIET Frédéric
BASSO Olivier
PERRIN Etienne
ROUSSEL William
CAURLA Sylvain
BELLAIS Vincent
DESILLES Sebastien
HERNANDO Gerald
RANGEARD Julien
LOPES Aurelien
HAYOTTE Maxime
MARTIN Daniel
LEESTMANS Thierry
PAYEN Nicolas
POLLI Ludovic
GEOFFROY Luc
BRIFFAUX Amélie
PALIES Jean
ZWILLER Anthony
ZWILLER Nathalie
BATISSE Thibaut
MAYER Jean-marc
BAYEUL Gerald
MILLET Gautier
BRELEST Marc antoine
VICAIRE Franck
ROUNG Romuald
GROSSIER Jérome
RINGUE Cyrille
WUITHIER Antoine
ZANG Aurélien
LEBEL Yannick

Grand Oppidum 23km (2001 et avant)

Temps

01:50:58
01:51:50
01:53:12
01:54:36
01:55:55
02:03:34
02:09:55
02:10:54
02:11:18
02:11:23
02:11:58
02:13:13
02:14:13
02:14:39
02:14:56
02:17:06
02:18:02
02:18:16
02:18:34
02:19:08
02:22:10
02:22:52
02:23:01
02:24:10
02:24:17
02:24:35
02:24:35
02:24:53
02:25:22
02:25:46
02:27:48
02:28:09
02:28:12
02:28:20
02:28:44
02:29:07
02:29:24
02:29:47
02:31:05
02:31:30
02:31:36
02:31:36
02:32:48
02:33:05
02:33:11
02:34:08
02:34:45
02:35:09
02:35:17
02:35:20
02:35:25
02:36:15
02:36:47
02:37:56

Trail de I'Oppidum

Clt Cat. N° Licence

1SEM
2SE M 424302
3SEM
ivim 517492
4SEM
wv2m 466544
5SEM 1961002
6SE M
7SEM
2V2m
ivim
2ViMm 178078
3Vim
8SEM
9SE M
3v2m 549100
10SEM
4ViMm 2167114
11SEM
12SEM
13SEM
5ViMm 2097414
6V1iM 2026773
7Vim
14SEM
8ViM
15SEM
a2 M
9Vi M 1354554
16SEM
17SEM
18SEM
19SEM 2052207
2V3 M 1886742
5vV2m
20SEM
21SEM
22SEM
1V1F
23SEM
24SEM
1V2F
25SEM
6V2 M
ovim 1565112
26SEM
27SEM
11vim
28SEM
29SEM
12vim 2068530
30SEM
31SEM
13vim

Club

CLUB ALPIN DES HAUTES VOSGES

AFA FEYZIN VENISSIEUX

NAM

CAN SAINT-MAX
CA DE CHAMPIGNEULLES

DEVANTCHARLESREDBULL

FRIZON

S/L ATHLE VOSGES PAYS DE CHARME
COTEN'TRAIL

TEAM JAAPYJAAPO

TRIATHLON CLUB MUSSIPONTAIN
SO MILLAU

COS VILLERS

US PALAISEAU TRIATHLON

CA DE CHAMPIGNEULLES
VANDOEUVRE ATHLETISME
DECATHLON

WTL
COS VILLERS

WTL LAXOU

RUN IN METZ
JAC ST NICOLAS DE PORT

WTL

TEAM BURPEE
ACGV

CAN ST MAX

'ﬂ‘\ Edité par ChronoPro

i~  www.chronopro.net

Nation

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

08-juin-19

Nancy-Dommartemont (54)-FRA

V. (km/h)

12,44
12,34
12,19
12,04
11,91
11,17
10,62
10,54
10,51
10,50
10,46
10,36
10,28
10,25
10,23
10,07
10,00
9,98
9,96
9,92
9,71
9,66
9,65
9,57
9,56
9,54
9,54
9,52
9,49
9,47
9,34
9,31
9,31
9,30
9,28
9,25
9,24
9,21
9,13
9,11
9,10
9,10
9,03
9,01
9,01
8,95
8,92
8,89
8,89
8,88
8,88
8,83
8,80
8,74
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Clt

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
20
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9%
95
%
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

23 km

Dos.

602
564
623
522
577
521
550
552
551
547
509
611
532
606
572
601
548
568
589
567
621
508
533
505
620
514
506
581
531

540
559
590
517
617
603
525
524
510
571
530
595
526
558
513
583
520
596
573
529
594
578
527
528

Nom

MARRIS Florian
REGENT Primaél
COULON Anthony
DA CUNHA Eric
ALTMEYER Sophie
CORNU Fabien
MAQUART Jean-luc
MARTIN Guillaume
MARCHAL Pol
LHUILLIER Albane
BICHAT Héléne
ROSSIGNOL Julien
GAYOT Laurent
MOUGENOT Aline
VAXELAIRE Sebastien
MARCHAL Antoine
LOCATELLI Mélanie
ROUBY Virginie
FERRY Olivier
ROUBY Eddy
WILLAUME Patrick
BESSON Eric

GEHIN Gael
BEAUDOIN Arnaud
VILLEMIN Dominique
CAPARROS Benoit
BELCHEN Philippe
BLANCHARD Antoine
GAUGUE Frédéric
VIEY Jennifer

HURET Alexandre
PATIZEL Beatrice
FRADET Thomas
CHOVET Olivier
VAUTRE Patrick
MARTIN Ségoléne
DOEBLER Marielle
DOEBLER Sébastien
BLEU Madeline
STEPHANI Charles
FRANCIONI Angélique
HUNERBLAES Laurent
DREANO Thierry
PANTENIER Arnaud
CABLE Dominique
CARPENTIER Nathalie
COLLOT Laurent
HUPONT Sophie
WARION Sandrine
FAGNANT Ludvic
HOUSELLE Anne-claire
AUBRY Christophe
DUJARDIN Héléne
DUJARDIN Benoit

Grand Oppidum 23km (2001 et avant)

Temps

02:39:36
02:39:37
02:40:08
02:42:24
02:42:48
02:43:23
02:43:24
02:44:07
02:44:40
02:44:56
02:45:22
02:45:40
02:46:44
02:46:51
02:48:11
02:49:16
02:49:29
02:49:29
02:51:28
02:52:26
02:52:27
02:53:31
02:53:33
02:54:24
02:54:46
02:54:46
02:56:00
02:56:59
02:57:24
02:59:58
03:00:25
03:00:49
03:02:01
03:06:04
03:06:46
03:07:37
03:12:45
03:12:45
03:14:12
03:14:13
03:16:08
03:20:49
03:24:53
03:25:37
03:26:10
03:26:49
03:26:56
03:27:23
03:34:01
03:34:43
03:36:36
03:36:37
03:41:07
03:41:10

Trail de I'Oppidum

Clt Cat.

32SEM
33SEM
14Vim
15vim
2V1F
16ViM
3Vv3am
17vim
34SEM
1SEF
2SEF
35SEM
18vVim
3SEF
19vim
4vV3 M
4SEF
3V1F
wVv2m
20V1iM
5Vi M
21Vl M
36SEM
22V1i M
8v2Mm
23V1iM
24V1i M
37SEM
25V1iM
4V1F
26V1M
2V2 F
38SEM
27V1iM
9V2 M
5V1F
5SE F
39SEM
6SE F
40SEM
7SEF
28V1 M
wovam
29V1i M
6V3 M
6V1F
1vam
7V1F
8V1F
41SEM
9V1F
30vViM
3V2F

12vam
=

N° Licence

054_95912447

2072531

1826845

2083780

2092732

2164882

1452528

1870222

138648

1723690

1934647

Club

TOMBLAINE SPORTS LOISIRS

DECATHLON
CAN SAINT MAX

DOMBASLE ATHLETISME
DOMBASLE ATHLETISME
NANCY TRAIL PULSATION
DOMBASLE ATHLETISME

FORREST CLUB

DOMBASLE ATHLETISME

ACN

SENS ROUTE TRAIL
NMT 54

ALLAMPS

LES CHARDONS ROULANTS

DECATHLON
DECATHLON

CAN SAINT-MAX
CSA TRAIL
ACGV

TEE

ACGV
NAM

JAC

Edité par ChronoPro

www.chronopro.net

Nation

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

08-juin-19
Nancy-Dommartemont (54)-FRA

V. (km/h)

8,65
8,65
8,62
8,50
8,48
8,45
8,45
8,41
8,38
8,37
8,35
8,33
8,28
8,27
8,21
8,15
8,14
8,14
8,05
8,00
8,00
7,95
7,95
7,91
7,90
7,90
7,84
7,80
7,78
7,67
7,65
7,63
7,58
7,42
7,39
7,36
7,16
7,16
7,11
7,11
7,04
6,87
6,74
6,71
6,69
6,67
6,67
6,65
6,45
6,43
6,37
6,37
6,24
6,24
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Clt

109
110

23 km

Dos.

501
566

Nom

BARBIER Justine
ROLLIN Stephanie

Trail de I'Oppidum
Grand Oppidum 23km (2001 et avant)

Temps Clt Cat. N° Licence Club
03:41:10 8SE F
03:47:53 9SE F

o

Edité par ChronoPro
%+ www.chronopro.net

08-juin-19
Nancy-Dommartemont (54)-FRA

Nation V. (km/h)

FRA 6,24
FRA 6,06
Page 3 sur 3



